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 ADULTS - INQUIRY STAGE FOR TEAM MEMBERS 

RITE OF CHRISTIAN INITIATION OF ADULTS 2019-20 

Tuesdays at St. Mary’s School (6:30p-8:00p) - Family Life Center 

 

Resource:  Credo 
 

Date   Topic                   
 

Tues, Sept 10, 2019 Knowing and Desiring God – Chapter 1   Tara         
    - Sponsor Discussion      Regina  
     
Tues, Sept 17, 2019 Revelation and Faith – Chapter 2    Mary Ann 
 
Tues, Sept 24, 2019 Introduction to Prayer and the Sacraments – Chapter 3 Larry 
    
Tues, Oct 1, 2019 The Most Holy Trinity – Chapter 4    Fr. LaHood 
       
Tues, Oct 8, 2019 Creation and the Fall – Chapter 5    Mary Ann 

                   
Tues, Oct 15, 2019       Encountering Jesus in the Scriptures – Chapter 6  Deacon Klco 
 
Tues, Oct 22, 2019      Jesus Christ True God and True Man – Chapter 7              Andrew  
 

Sponsors – Pot Luck Dinner –Sponsors invited   
         

Tues, Oct 29, 2019      Jesus Christ:  Our Savior and Redeemer – Chapter 8  Sister Servants 
      
Tues, Nov 5, 2019       The Holy Spirit – Chapter 9     Jim 
 
Tues, Nov 12, 2019     The Church – Chapter 10                  Larry 

- What is Advent?                           Tara 
 
Tues, Nov 19, 2019      The Blessed Virgin Mary and the     Sister Servants  

Communion of Saints – Chapter  11                             
   -Reminder:   Choosing Saint Names for Confirmation Regina 
   -Give Questions out & set up appointment with Regina re Rite of Accep 
 
Tues, Nov 26, 2019     Baptism and Confirmation – Chapter 12  Andrew 
 
Tues, Dec 3, 2019        The Eucharist – Chapter 13     Fr. LaHood 
 

                            

INQUIRY STAGE ENDS  
AFTER SUNDAY, DECEMBER 8  

RITE OF ACCEPTANCE & WELCOMING 

As of Aug 12, 2019 
 


